## APPLICATION

## THE UNDERSIGNED MRT SUPPORTERS MAKES APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP OR MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL IN THE MISS RODEO TEXAS PROGRAM

- \$100.00 Annual Sustaining Membership in the AMBASSADOR CLUB. This includes listing in the Annual MRT Pageant Book. PREFERENTIAL SEATING AT MISS RODEO TEXAS FUNCTIONS.
- () \$35.00 Annual Membership dues.

NAME		PHONE	
ADDRESS		PHONE (OFF)	
EMAIL		MOBILE #	
CITY			
STATE	ZIP		
SIGNATURE		DATE	
	MISS RODEO TEXAS A 8452 FREDERICKS		

AISS RODEO TEXAS ASSOCIATION, INC. 8452 FREDERICKSBURG RD., #302 SAN ANTONIO, TX 78229 210 349-5935

## MEMBERSHIPS ARE DUE AND PAYABLE ON JANUARY 1<sup>ST</sup> FOR THE COMING PAGEANT YEAR. MUST BE PAID BY MAY TO BE LISTED IN PROGRAM BOOK.